
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
25 
19 
18 

212 
15 
84 
6 

710 
126 
29 

114 
26 
44 
16 

266 
64 

517 
141 
115 
757 

Class 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 

Name 
MURILO FIORE -MEGA KART 
MARCOS SANTOS -TECHSPEED 
RAFAEL VASCO -KART MINI 
JULIO ZANOTTI -KART MINI 
GONÇALO SCHERER -KART MINI 
JOSE JUNIOR -TECHSPEED 
EDUARDO GUIDI -THUNDER 
FREDERICO WOLLMAN -BRAVAR 
CAUÃ MENDES -BRAVAR 
VICTOR BACKES -THUNDER 
WILLIAN FERENS -TECHSPEED 
DAVY DUSINIR -TECHSPEED 
ANA MIRANDA -BRAVAR 
FELIPE TANAKA -THUNDER 
PEDRO VALENTIM -MEGA KART 
HERLAN CONTI -TECHSPEED 
PEDRO NETO -KART MINI 
LUIZ SELL -TECHSPEED 
ÁLVARO JUNQUEIRA -KART MINI 
MIGUEL AUGUSTO -KART MINI 

Laps 
5 

10 
9 
8 

10 
9 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
5 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
1:10.173 
1:10.235 
1:10.366 
1:10.643 
1:10.932 
1:11.295 
1:11.915 
1:12.275 
1:13.091 
1:13.095 
1:13.147 
1:13.187 
1:13.335 
1:13.803 
1:13.884 
1:14.210 
1:15.005 
1:15.144 
1:16.000 
1:16.956 

Diff 

0.062 
0.193 
0.470 
0.759 
1.122 
1.742 
2.102 
2.918 
2.922 
2.974 
3.014 
3.162 
3.630 
3.711 
4.037 
4.832 
4.971 
5.827 
6.783 

Gap 

0.062 
0.131 
0.277 
0.289 
0.363 
0.620 
0.360 
0.816 
0.004 
0.052 
0.040 
0.148 
0.468 
0.081 
0.326 
0.795 
0.139 
0.856 
0.956 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
4 
6 
6 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 

2nd Best 
1:10.784 
1:11.223 
1:11.558 
1:11.420 
1:11.042 
1:11.901 
1:12.130 
1:12.346 
1:14.275 
1:13.202 
1:13.212 
1:14.161 
1:13.689 
1:14.110 
1:14.196 
1:14.670 
1:15.616 
1:17.546 
1:16.646 
1:29.060 

2nd Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
7 
3 
1 
7 
5 
1 
4 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/06/2023 15:36:35 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - F4G 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:20:13 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

23/06/2023 15:24 


